BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR.
No

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

CASE No.

ID No. 61/2023

ID No.110/2020
ID No.177/2020
ID No.128/2021
ID No.220/2021
ID No.158/2022
ID No. 66/2023
ID No. 74/2023

ID No. 76/2023

ID No. 75/2023
ID No. 166/2021

ID No.218/2021

ID No. 20/2021
ID No.229/2019
ID No.179/2019

ID No. 55/2014
ID No. 47/2018
LCA No.07/2019
ID No. 17/2019
ID No.206/2019
ID No.158/2021
ID No.310/2021

ID No.311/2021

CAUSE LIsT DATED 08.01.2024

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Bablu Kumar Sulaniya & 33 Ors.

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Chander Prakash

Sh. Anil Kumar

Geeta Devi& Ors. LR's of Late Sh.Lekhram

Sh. Jaipal Singh

Sh. Anil Kumar & 03 Others
Sh. Subhash & 60 Ors.

Sh. Rajan Singh

Sh. Jobnish Kumar

REJOINDER

Ms. Bhawna Sharma.
Mohd. Akram

Sh. Narayan Singh & 02 Ors.

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Ashok Hotel

All India Radio

Commanding Officer 168 FMN
EDMC

C.PWD. & Ors.

N.D.M.C.

BHEL & Anr.

D.D.A. & Anr.

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.

All India Institute of Ayurveda & Ors.

C.PW.D. & Ors.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Shanshah Alam

State President, CITU
Sh. Roshan Lal
EVIDENCE

The General Secretary

Sh. Satbir Singh

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Alawadhi
Sh. Virender Singh Panwar
Sh. Jagdamba Prasad

Sh. Manoj Kumar

Sh. Jitender Kumar

Smt. Archana Rani

DMR.C. & Ors.
ALLM.S.

Chief Post Master & Ors.

B.W.ES.

B.W.FS.

Spice Jet Ltd. & Anr.

Dy. Director (Admin) DAVP
ALILMS.

B.G. Shirke Construction & Anr.
Institute of Chartered Accountants

Institute of Chartered Accountants

REMARKS



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

47

48

ID No.312/2021
ID No.313/2021
ID No.314/2021
ID No.315/2021
ID No.316/2021
ID No.322/2021
ID No.323/2021
ID No.324/2021
ID No.116/2022
ID No.122/2022
ID No.190/2022
ID No.191/2022
ID No. 81/2015

ID No. 63/2019

ID No. 86/2014

ID No. 92/2015
ID No.108/2014
ID No. 32/2017
ID No.158/2018
ID No.195/2018

ID No. 39 /2022
ID No.107/2022
ID No.159/2020

ID No.103/2018

ID No.104/2018

Smt. Geeta Dutt

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

Suneet Kumar Singh

Santosh Kumar Sharma

Gopal Singh

Hari Singh Chouhan
Bablu Kumar
Narender Singh
Shailender Singh
Mahesh Kumar Saini
Raja Babu

Surender Kumar
Sachin Chauhan
Vikram Singh

Raj Kumar

ARGUMENTS

President British Airways PIC

Employees Union

Sh.
Sh.

Roshan Lal

Rajveer

Manmohan Kumar

Sh. Mohan Singh Adhikari
Sh.

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Ramesh Kumar

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

Bharat Sharma
Amir

Gajraj Singh

FOR DIRECTIONS

Sh.Bhagwati Prasad Dobhal

Sh.

Himanshu Nautiyal

Institute of Chartered Accountants
Institute of Chartered Accountants
Institute of Chartered Accountants
Institute of Chartered Accountants
Institute of Chartered Accountants
Institute of Chartered Accountants
Institute of Chartered Accountants
Institute of Chartered Accountants
B.G. Shirke Construction Technology
Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.
S.DM.C.

S.DM.C.

B.W.F.S.

Central Pollution Control Board

British Airways

B.S.N.L.

Bureau of Civil Aviation & Ors.

National Institute of Biological & Ors.

Veer Bhogya Vasundhara Printing Press/Rajputana Riffles

Project & Development India Ltd.

Institute of Chartered Accountants
Institute of Chartered Accountants

University of Delhi (D.U.)

Air India Ltd.

Air India Ltd.



