BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 08.01.2024 HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	Name of Respondent	REMARKS
		CLAIM STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 61/2023	Sh. Bablu Kumar Sulaniya & 33 Ors.	Ashok Hotel	
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
02	ID No.110/2020	Sh. Chander Prakash	All India Radio	
03	ID No.177/2020	Sh. Anil Kumar	Commanding Officer 168 FMN	
04	ID No.128/2021	Geeta Devi & Ors. LR's of Late Sh.Lekhram	EDMC	
05	ID No.220/2021	Sh. Jaipal Singh	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
06	ID No.158/2022	Sh. Anil Kumar & 03 Others	N.D.M.C.	
07	ID No. 66/2023	Sh. Subhash & 60 Ors.	B.H.E.L. & Anr.	
08	ID No. 74/2023	Sh. Rajan Singh	D.D.A. & Anr.	
09	ID No. 76/2023	Sh. Jobnish Kumar	Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.	
		REJOINDER		
10	ID No. 75/2023	Ms. Bhawna Sharma.	Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.	
11	ID No. 166/2021	Mohd. Akram	All India Institute of Ayurveda & Ors.	
12	ID No.218/2021	Sh. Narayan Singh & 02 Ors.	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERAT	ION OF APPLICATION	
13	ID No. 20/2021	Sh. Shanshah Alam	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
14	ID No.229/2019	State President, CITU	A.I.I.M.S.	
15	ID No.179/2019	Sh. Roshan Lal	Chief Post Master & Ors.	
		EVIDENCE		
16	ID No. 55/2014	The General Secretary	B.W.F.S.	
17	ID No. 47/2018	Sh. Satbir Singh	B.W.F.S.	
18	LCA No.07/2019	Sh. Rajesh Kumar Alawadhi	Spice Jet Ltd. & Anr.	
19	ID No. 17/2019	Sh. Virender Singh Panwar	Dy. Director (Admin) DAVP	
20	ID No.206/2019	Sh. Jagdamba Prasad	A.I.I.M.S.	
21	ID No.158/2021	Sh. Manoj Kumar	B.G. Shirke Construction & Anr.	
22	ID No.310/2021	Sh. Jitender Kumar	Institute of Chartered Accountants	
23	ID No.311/2021	Smt. Archana Rani	Institute of Chartered Accountants	

24	ID No.312/2021	Smt. Geeta Dutt	Institute of Chartered Accountants
25	ID No.313/2021	Sh. Suneet Kumar Singh	Institute of Chartered Accountants
26	ID No.314/2021	Sh. Santosh Kumar Sharma	Institute of Chartered Accountants
27	ID No.315/2021	Sh. Gopal Singh	Institute of Chartered Accountants
28	ID No.316/2021	Sh. Hari Singh Chouhan	Institute of Chartered Accountants
29	ID No.322/2021	Sh. Bablu Kumar	Institute of Chartered Accountants
30	ID No.323/2021	Sh. Narender Singh	Institute of Chartered Accountants
31	ID No.324/2021	Sh. Shailender Singh	Institute of Chartered Accountants
32	ID No.116/2022	Sh. Mahesh Kumar Saini	B.G. Shirke Construction Technology
33	ID No.122/2022	Sh. Raja Babu	Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.
34	ID No.190/2022	Sh. Surender Kumar	S.D.M.C.
35	ID No.191/2022	Sh. Sachin Chauhan	S.D.M.C.
36	ID No. 81/2015	Sh. Vikram Singh	B.W.F.S.
37	ID No. 63/2019	Sh. Raj Kumar	Central Pollution Control Board
		ARGUMENTS	
38	ID No. 86/2014	President British Airways PIC Employees Union	British Airways
39	ID No. 92/2015	Sh. Roshan Lal	B.S.N.L.
40	ID No.108/2014	Sh. Rajveer	Bureau of Civil Aviation & Ors.
41	ID No. 32/2017	Manmohan Kumar	National Institute of Biological & Ors.
42	ID No.158/2018	Sh. Mohan Singh Adhikari	Veer Bhogya Vasundhara Printing Press/Rajputana Riffles
43	ID No.195/2018	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	Project & Development India Ltd.
		FURTHER PROCEEDING	3
44	ID No. 39 /2022	Sh. Bharat Sharma	Institute of Chartered Accountants
45	ID No.107/2022	Sh. Amir	Institute of Chartered Accountants
46	ID No.159/2020	Sh. Gajraj Singh	University of Delhi (D.U.)
		FOR DIRECTIONS	
47	ID No.103/2018	Sh.Bhagwati Prasad Dobhal	Air India Ltd.